
TENTATIVE LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-2026 
 

April 14 Monday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 

April 18 Friday  Good Friday 

July 31 Monday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti 

Aug  15 Tuesday Independence Day 

Aug  9 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

Aug 16 Saturday Janmashtami 

Sep 22 Monday Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti 

Sep 23 Tuesday Heroes’ Martyrdom Day 

Oct 2 Thursday Dusshera/ Gandhi Jayanti 

Oct 7 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti 

Oct 10 Friday  Karva Chauth 

Oct 20 Monday Diwali 

Oct 22 Wednesday Vishwakarma Day 

Nov 1 Saturday Haryana Day 

Nov 5 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 

Dec 3 Wednesday St. Francis Xavier’s Feast (Patron) 

Dec 25 Thursday Christmas Day 

Dec 26 Friday  Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti 

Jan 23 Friday  Vasant Panchmi 

Mar 4 Wednesday Holi 

Mar 20 Friday  Eid-ul-fitr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VACATION SCHEDULE  

(Likely to be changed as per the government rulings) 

 

May 25 Summer Vacation Begins 

July 03 School Re-opens 

Oct 2-6 Term Break 

Oct 6 School Re-opens 

Oct 20-22 Diwali Holidays 

Dec 24-25 Christmas Holidays 

Jan  1-15 Winter Break 

Jan 16 School Re-opens 

 

  



TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026 

April 1 Tuesday New Session Begins  

 4 Friday  Welcome Party (UKG) 

 15 Tuesday Oath Taking Ceremony 

 30 Wednesday New Beginning Bash (Nur. & LKG) 

May 1 Thursday Labour Day Celebration   

 10 Saturday CBSE Seminar 

 24 Saturday Last working day before summer break 

July 3  Thursday School Re-opens 

Aug 9 Saturday CBSE Seminar 

14 Thursday Independence Day Celebration (Class Nur. - V) 

15 Friday  Independence Day Celebration (Class VI - XII) 

Sept 5  Friday  Teachers’ Day Celebration 

Oct 6 Monday School Re-opens (Term-2) 

Oct 10-17   GOLDEN JUBILEE WEEK 

 10 Friday   Nrityanjali 

 14 Tuesday Art & Science Mela 

17 Friday   Golden Jubilee Celebration 

Nov 8 Saturday CBSE Seminar 

14 Friday  Children’s Day Celebration 

24-29   MUN (Last week) 

Dec 2 Tuesday Patron’s Day Celebration 

23 Tuesday  Christmas Celebration (Nur. - V) 

24 Wednesday Christmas Celebration (Class VI - XII) 

Jan 16 Friday  School Reopens after Winter Break 

 26 Monday Republic Day Celebration  

Feb 14 Saturday CBSE Seminar 

Mar    Valedictory Function (KG)  

Mar 31 Tuesday Thanks giving Prayer Service & Staff Meeting 

  



TENTATIVE EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2025-26 

April 1  Tuesday New Session Begins (I-XII) 

May 3  Saturday  Unit Test I – Completion of Syllabus (I-XII) 

 5  Monday Unit Test I – Revision (I-XII) 

 12-17  Monday Unit Test-I (I-XII) 

 24  Saturday PTM (LKG-XII) 

Aug 12  Tuesday Term I – Completion of Syllabus (KG) 

18 -20  Monday Revision Test (KG) 

26  Tuesday Term I – Completion of Syllabus (I-XII) 

 27  Wednesday Term I – Revision (LKG-XII) 

Sep 8-20  Monday Term I Examinations (LKG-XII) 

Oct 1  Wednesday PTM (LKG-XII) 

Nov 25  Tuesday Unit II Completion of Syllabus (I-XI) 

 29  Saturday Completion of Annual Syllabus (IX, X & XII) 

Dec 1-6  Monday Revision of UT-II (I-IX & XI) 

 8-15  Monday UT-II Exam (I-IX & XI) 

 1-9  Monday Revision of Prep Exam(X & XII) 

 10-22  Wednesday Preparatory Exam (X & XII) 

 27  Saturday PTM (LKG-XII) 

 30  Tuesday Completion of Syllabus  (XI) 

Jan  16-27  Friday  Pre board Exam/ Mock Test (X & XII)/ (IX &XI) 

23  Friday  Completion of Syllabus (KG) 

31  Saturday Completion of Syllabus (I-VIII) 

Feb Week 1   PTM (IX-XII) 

2-14  Monday Term II Revision Exam (LKG-VIII) 

 16-28  Monday Annual Examinations (IX & XI) 

Mar Week 1   PTM (IX, XI) 

01  Saturday   Term II Exam (LKG-VIII) 

 24  Tuesday PTM (LKG-VIII, IX & XI) 

 

 

 

 



TENTATIVE MONDAY TEST SCHEDULE 2025-26 (I-XII) 

April 14  Monday English (I-XII) 

 21  Monday Science (I-X) IP/Music/PE (XI& XII) 

 28  Monday Hindi (I-X) Chem./ Acct/ Geo(XI& XII) 

May 5  Monday Mathematics(I-X) Physics/ BST/ History(I-XII) 

 19  Monday Punjabi(I-X) Bio/ Mathematics/ Eco(I-XII) 

July 7  Monday SST(I-X) Pol. Sci.(I-XII) 

 14  Monday English (I-XII) 

 21  Monday Science (I-X) IP/Music/PE (XI& XII) 

28  Monday Hindi (I-X) Chem./ Acct/ Geo(XI& XII) 

Aug 4  Monday Mathematics(I-X) Physics/ BST/ History (I-XII) 

 11  Monday Punjabi (I-X) Bio/ Mathematics/ Eco (I-XII) 

 18  Monday SST (I-X) Pol. Sci.(I-XII) 

Oct 6  Monday English (I-XII) 

 13  Monday Science (I-X) IP/Music/PE (XI& XII) 

 27  Monday Hindi (I-X) Chem./ Acct/ Geo(XI& XII) 

Nov 3  Monday Mathematics(I-X) Physics/ BST/ History (I-XII) 

 10  Monday Completion of Annual Syllabus  (IX, X & XII) 

 17  Monday Punjabi (I-X) Bio/ Mathematics/ Eco (I-XII) 

 24  Monday English (I-IX& XI) 

Dec 1  Monday Science (I-IX) IP/Music/PE (XI) 

 15  Monday Hindi (I-IX) Chem./ Acct/ Geo(XI) 

 29  Monday Mathematics(I-IX) Physics/ BST/ History (XI) 

Jan  19  Monday Punjabi (I-IX) Bio/ Mathematics/ Eco (XI) 

28  Monday SST (I-IX) Pol. Sci.(XI) 

 

 

 

 

 

  


